GROOMING PRICELIST

Breed of Dog Bath & Brush Puppy introductions Fully Groom Hand strip
Includes: ALL PUPPIES UP TO Includes: Shampoo & Conditioner with a Includes: A fully hand strip as per Length
Shampoo & SIX MONTHS facial wash, Either de-shed, scissored or there breed standard, Bathed, dried of time
conditioner with | Includes: Shampoo & @ clipped depending on breed and style. Ear and styled. Ears cleaned (plucked if needed
a facial wash. Conditioner with a clean (plucked if requested) Teeth checked, requested) Teeth checked, nails
facial wash, nail trim. nails trimmed and pads clipped. trimmed and pads clipped.

AIREDALE £24 £17 From £60 From £75 2.5
AFFENPINSCHER £17 £11 From £35 From £50 1.5
AFGHAN HOUND £44 £22 From £55 - 2.5

AKITA £45 £22 From £52 - 2.5
AKITA LONG HAIR £55 £22 From £65 - 3
ALASKAN MALAMUTE £55 £22 From £65 - 2.5
AMERICAN
STAFFORDSHIRE £27.50 £17 From £40 - 1.5
TERRIER
ANATOLIAN £55 £28 From £63 - 3
SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE £22 £17 From £40 - 1.5
DOG
AUSTRALIAN £33 £17 From £47 - 2
SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN TERRIER £22 £11 From £40 - 2
BASENJI £11 £11 From £25 - 1
BASSET HOUND £22 £17 From £40 - 1.5
BEAGLE £17 £11 From £35 - 1.5
BEARDED COLLIE £22 £17 From £50 - 2.5
BEDLINGTON TERRIER £22 £17 From £35 - 1.5
BELGIAN MALINOIS £33 £17 From £50 - 2

BELGIAN TERVREN £39 £17 From £48 = 2




BERNESE MOUNTAIN
DOG
BICHON BOLOGNESE
BICHON FRISE
BLACK AND TAN
COONHOUND
BLOOD HOUND
BORDER TERRIER
BORZOI
BOSTON TERRIER
BOUVIER DES
FLANDRES
BOXER
BRIARD
BRUSSELS GRIFFON
BULL DOG
BULL TERRIER
BULLMASTIFF
BORDER COLLIE
CARIN TERRIER
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
LONGHAIR
CHINESE CRESTED
HAIRLESS
CHINESE CRESTED
POWERPUFF
CHOW CHOW
CLUMBER SPANIEL

£55

£33
£22
£33

£40
£17
£33
£22
£33

£28
£44
£22
£17
£17
£17
£22
£22
£17

£17
£17

£17

£22

£33
£22

£28

£22
£11
£17

£17
£11
£17
£11
£17

£17
£22
£11
£11
£11
£11
£17
£17
£11

£11
£11

£11

£17

£22
£17

From £70

From £40
From £40
From £40

From £40
From £38
From £40
From £25
From £46

From £35
From £68
From £40
From £35
From £35
From £40
From £50
From £40
From £40

From £28
From £35

From £25

From £45

From £50
From £46

From £50
From £50

From £75




COCKER SPANIEL
WORKING LINE
COCKER SPANIEL
SHOW LINE
COCKER SPANIEL
AMERICAN
COCKERPOO (LARGE)
COCKERPOO
(MEDIUM)
COCKERPOO (SMALL)
COTON DE TULEAR
CROSS BREED TERRIER
CURLY COAT
RETIEVERS
DACHSHUND
DALMATIAN
DANDI DINMONT
TERRIER
DEERHOUND
DOBERMAN
PINSCHER
DOGUE DE
BORDEAUX
ENGLISH SETTER
ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
WORKING LINE
ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
SHOW LINE
FIELD SPAINEL
FRENCH BULL DOG

£17

£22

£22

£28
£22

£17
£17
£17
£22

£11
£22
£22

£22
£17

£28

£22

£22

£28

£22
£17

£17

£17

£17

£17
£17

£11
£11
£11
£17

£11
£17
£17

£17
£11

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17
£11

From £40

From £40

From £40

From £55
From £50

From £45
From £40
From £38
From £47

From £28
From £35
From £40

From £40
From £35

From £46

From £46

From £40

From £45

From £40
From £30

From £50

From £65

From £65

From £50

From £40

From £64

From £50

From £64
From £50

From £75

£75

2.5

2.5
2.5




FINNISH LAPHUND
FLAT COAT RETIEVERS
FOX TERRIER
SMOOTH
FOX TERRIER WIRE
COAT
GERMAN SHEPHERD
LONG HAIR
GERMAN SHEPHERD
MEDIUM COAT
GERMAN SHEPHERD
SHORT HAIR
GERMAN SHORTHAIR
POINTER
GERMAN WIREHAIR
POINTER
GLEN OF IMAAL
TERRIER
GOLDEN RETIEVERS
GORDEN SETTER
GRAND BASSET
GRIFFON VENDEEN
GREAT DANE
GREYHOUND
HAVANESE
IBIZAN HOUND
IRISH SETTER
IRISH TERRIER
IRISH WATER SPANIEL
IRISH WOLFHOUND
ITALIAN GREYHOUND
JACK RUSSELL

£17
£22
£17

£17

£30

£22

£17

£17

£17

£17

£22
£22
£22

£22
£17
£17
£22
£22
£22
£22
£17
£17
£17

£11
£17
£11

£11

£17

£17

£17

£11

£11

£11

£17
£17
£17

£17
£11
£11
£17
£17
£17
£17
£17
£11
£11

From £35
From £35
From £30

From £40

From £63

From £60

From £53

From £35

£35

£35

From £53
From £49
From £40

From £40
From £30
From £40
From £35
From £40
From £40
From £40
From £63
From £30
From £30

From £64

From £64

From £64
From £75

From £64
From £64

From £50

15

2.5

2.5

15

2.5

2.5

2.5

1.5

1.5
2.5
2.5

2.5




JACKAPOO
JAPANESE SPITZ
KEESHOUND
KERRY BLUE TERRIER
KOMONDOR CORDED
LABRADOODLE
LABRADOR RETIEVERS
LAGOTTO
ROMAGNALO
LAKELAND TERRIER
LEONBURGER
LHASA APSO
LOWCHEN
MALTESE
NEOPOLITAN MASTIFF
NEWFOUNDLAND
NORFOLK TERRIER
NOVA SCOTIA
DUCKTOLLING
RETIEVER
OLD ENGLISH
SHEEPDOGS
PATTERDALE
PEKINGESE
POINTER
POMERANIAN
POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (STANDARD)
POODLE (TOY)
PORTUGUESE WATER
DOG
PUG

£17
£22
£22
£30

£22
£22
£22

£17
£30
£17
£30
£17
£30
£44
£22
£22

£50

£17
£22
£17
£17
£17
£30
£17
£22

£17

£11
£17
£17
£17

£17
£17
£17

£11
£22
£11
£22
£11
£11
£22
£16
£17

£22

£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£17
£11
£17

£11

From £40
From £46
From £50
From £53
From £150
From £50
From £35
From £40

From £35
From £70
From £40
From £48
From £35
From £46
From £90
From £40
From £40

From £90

From £35
From £40
From £35
From £35
From £50
From £60
From £46
From £46

From £33

From £50

From £50

N

2.5

2.5
1.5
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PULI CORDED
PULI NON CORDED
PYRENEAN
MOUNTAIN DOG
PHODESIAN
RIDGEBACK
ROTTTWEILER
ROUGH COAT COLLIE
SAINT BERNARD
SALUKI
SAMOYED
SCHNAUZER (GIANT)
SCHNAUZER
(MINIATURE)
SCHNAUZER
(STANDARD)
SCOTTIE
SEALYHAM TERRIER
SHAR-PEI
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHIBA INU
SHIH TUZ
SIBERIAN HUSKY
SKYE TERRIER
SPANISH WATER DOG
SOFT COATED
WHEATEN TERRIER
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER
SUSSEX SPANIEL
SPINONE
SPROCKER

£22
£39

£17

£22
£22
£39
£17
£28
£22
£17

£22

£17
£17
£39
£17
£17
£22
£33
£22
£22
£22

£27.50

£22

£22
£22

£22
£22
£28

£11

£17
£17
£22
£11
£17
£17
£11

£17

£11
£11
£17
£11
£11
£11
£17
£17
£17
£17

£17

£17

£17
£17

From £115
From £46
From £90

From £35

From £35
From £50
From £90
From £30
From £46
From £58
From £40

From £55

From £40
From £40
From £46
From £35
From £35
From £40
From £55
From £40
From £46
From £40

From £40

From £40

From £46
From £40

CORDING £30 PER HALF HOUR

From £75
From £50

From £75

From £50
From £64

From £64
From £75
From £50
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TIBETAN MASTIFF
TIBETAN SPANIEL
TIBETAN TERRER
VIZSLA
WEIMARANER
WELSH CORGO
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
WELSH TERRIER
WEST HIGHLAND
TERRIER
WHIPPET
WIRE HAIR FOX
TERRIER
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
NAIL TRIM

EXTRAS

FLEA BATH
DE- MATTING OVER
15 MINUTES
SHAVING HEAVILY
MATTED COATS

£44
£22
£22
£22
£17
£22
£22

£22
£22

£17
£22

£17
SMALL BREED
£8

EXTRA CHARGE
ON TOP OF THE
GROOM
£7
£15 PER 15
MINUTES
£15 +
DEPENDING ON
THE SIZE OF DOG

£22
£17
£17
£17
£11
£17
£17

£17
£11

£11
£17

£11
MEDIUM BREED
£8

From £68
From £35
From £35
From £35
From £335
From £40
From £40

From £40
From £40

From £30
From £46

From £35
LARGE BREED
f11

From £50
From £50

From £64

EXTRA LARGE BREED
£14

2.3

1.5




